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EVENT 30 Girls Open 800m Freestyle           
 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time     FINA Pt 
1.  Momoko Takahashi 11 TigersharksW  11:10.93 399 
2. Megan Campbell 11 TigersharksW  11:32.56 363 
3. Sophie Sutton  11 Trowbridge  11:35.89 357 
4. Rebecca Maddocks 11 TigersharksW  11:40.10 351  
5. Amber Davies  11 Swindon Dolp  12:22.79 294  
6. Laura Brown  11 Swindon Dolp  12:32.37 283  
7. Catherine Gullen 11 TigersharksW  12:57.50 256  
8. Georgina Curry  11 Trowbridge  13:13.68 241  
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Chloe Davies  12 Trowbridge  10:13.57 522  
2. Charlotte Stubbs 12 Trowbridge  10:17.59 512  
3. Rebecca Cook  12 TigersharksW  10:41.02 457  
4. Georgia Pearce  12 TigersharksW  10:41.73 456  
5. Rebecca Flack  12 TigersharksW  10:42.51 454  
6. Kerry Milton  12 Trowbridge  11:09.72 401  
7. Eliza Garrett  12 Swindon Dolp  11:19.41 384  
8. Chloe May  12 Chippenham  11:22.46 379  
9. Mya Bell  12 Swindon Dolp  11:31.20 365  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time     FINA Pt 
1. Georgina Pitts  13 Swindon Dolp  10:03.73 548  
2. Emma Pearce  13 TigersharksW  10:14.39 520  
3. Aiko Takahashi  13 TigersharksW  10:22.01 501  
4. Florence Legg  13 BradfordAvon  10:27.40 488  
5. Lauren Matthews 13 Swindon Dolp  10:47.65 444  
6. Gemma Lucas  13 Swindon Dolp  10:51.84 435  
7. Danielle Lewis  13 Swindon Dolp  11:05.83 408  
8. Stephanie Dabbs 13 Swindon Dolp  11:16.69 389  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Charlotte Pitts  14 Swindon Dolp   9:41.01 615  
2. Sophie Minnican 14 Trowbridge   9:49.54 588  
3. Megan Trollope  14 Corsham  10:51.54 436  
4. Abby Easter  14 Marlborough  10:54.10 431  
5. Bethany Martin  14 TigersharksW  11:34.06 360  
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Victoria Jennings 15 Swindon Dolp  10:00.64 556  
2. Emma-Louise Hill 15 Trowbridge  10:05.63 543  
3. Eleanor Wolverson 15 Salisbury  10:31.74 478  
4. Gina Popal  15 Swindon Dolp  10:35.88 469  
5. Chelsea Chard  15 Chippenham  11:10.22 400  
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Gemma Currie  16 Salisbury  10:12.83 524  
2. Evangeline Preece 16 Chippenham  10:56.28 426  
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Elizabeth Beckett 18 Swindon Dolp   9:20.01   686 AGBT 
2. Beatrice Moore  17 Chippenham  11:28.20 370 

 
 
 
Junior Championship 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time     FINA Pt 
1. Charlotte Pitts  14 Swindon Dolp   9:41.01 615  
2. Sophie Minnican 14 Trowbridge   9:49.54 588  
3. Victoria Jennings 15 Swindon Dolp  10:00.64 556  
4. Georgina Pitts  13 Swindon Dolp  10:03.73 548  
5. Emma-Louise Hill 15 Trowbridge  10:05.63 543  
6. Chloe Davies  12 Trowbridge  10:13.57 522  
7. Emma Pearce  13 TigersharksW  10:14.39 520  
8. Charlotte Stubbs 12 Trowbridge  10:17.59 512  
 

Championship 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time     FINA Pt 
1. Elizabeth Beckett 18 Swindon Dolp   9:20.01 686  
2. Charlotte Pitts  14 Swindon Dolp   9:41.01 615  
3. Sophie Minnican 14 Trowbridge   9:49.54 588  
4. Victoria Jennings 15 Swindon Dolp  10:00.64 556  
5. Georgina Pitts  13 Swindon Dolp  10:03.73 548  
6. Emma-Louise Hill 15 Trowbridge  10:05.63 543  
7. Gemma Currie  16 Salisbury  10:12.83 524  
8. Chloe Davies  12 Trowbridge  10:13.57 522 
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EVENT 31 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle           
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time    FINA Pt  
1. Conor Keye  12 TigersharksW  19:30.09 417  
2. Craig Harris  12 TigersharksW  20:18.93 369  
3. William Crudgington 12 Trowbridge  20:30.13 359  
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Alexander Chantler-May 13 Swindon Dolp  18:39.48 476  
2. Liam Jefferies  13 Swindon Dolp  18:44.19 470  
3. Alexander Eburne 13 TigersharksW  19:29.85 417  
4. Matthew Hare  13 Chippenham  20:57.44 336  
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Jordan Edwards 14 Trowbridge  18:20.35 502  
2. Jonathan Bren  14 Corsham  19:19.67 428  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Venning 15 Trowbridge  16:57.31 635  
2. Mathew Sambrook 15 Swindon Dolp  17:57.36 534  
3. Thomas Rutter  15 Salisbury  18:42.90 472  
4. Christopher Chapman 15 TigersharksW  19:08.71 441  
5. Bradley McCabe  15 Swindon Dolp  20:13.73 374  
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. James Clark  16 Swindon Dolp  17:28.51 580  
2. Henry Moore  16 Chippenham  20:47.19 344  
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Max Murphy  18 Calne Alpha  21:01.96 332  

 
 
 
Junior Championship 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time    FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Venning 15 Trowbridge  16:57.31 635  
2. Mathew Sambrook 15 Swindon Dolp  17:57.36 534  
3. Jordan Edwards 14 Trowbridge  18:20.35 502  
4. Alexander Chantler-May 13 Swindon Dolp  18:39.48 476  
5. Thomas Rutter  15 Salisbury  18:42.90 472  
6. Liam Jefferies  13 Swindon Dolp  18:44.19 470  
7. Christopher Chapman 15 TigersharksW  19:08.71 441  
8. Jonathan Brend  14 Corsham  19:19.67 428  
 

Championship 
Place Name   AaD Club   Time     FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Venning 15 Trowbridge  16:57.31 635  
2. James Clark  16 Swindon Dolp  17:28.51 580  
3. Mathew Sambrook 15 Swindon Dolp  17:57.36 534  
4. Jordan Edwards 14 Trowbridge  18:20.35 502  
5. Alexander Chantler-May 13 Swindon Dolp  18:39.48 476  
6. Thomas Rutter  15 Salisbury  18:42.90 472  
7. Liam Jefferies  13 Swindon Dolp  18:44.19 470  
8. Christopher Chapman 15 TigersharksW  19:08.71 441 

 
 


